
Mondays to Fridays (excluding bank holidays) Saturdays

Bus Station
Holywell Crescent
Bus Station

 From 28 Aug 2022. No service on Sundays & bank holidays. Operated by Adventure Travel with support from MCC

Abergavenny town service: Holywell Crescent

8.45 10.05 14.05 16.158.45 10.05 14.05 16.15
8.42 10.02 14.02 16.128.42 10.02 14.02 16.12

8.48 10.08 14.08 16.188.48 10.08 14.08 16.18

Route A6


